.. Form 4.20
Rule 4,34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’'s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

[7 01809517

Name of Company

All Leisure Group plc

L/ We
Matthew E Richards, 30 Finsbury Square, London, EC2P 2YU

Eddie Williams, Colmore Building, Colmore Circus, Birmingham, B4 6AT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 29 March 2017

Signed : Date 29 March 2017

Grant Thornton UK LLP

Colmore Building

Colmore Circus I

Birmingham

B4 AT *ABAM7EME*
AQ9

18/04/2017 #285

Ref. A20597042/MER/HWJ/HGM COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
All Leisure Group plc

on the 28 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name @@(SQ (- O LA
Signed //\/’

Dated 2 0:/ 3// 'L




All Leisure Group plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Book Debts 1,634,123.00 Uncertain
Shares & Investments 19,0560,009.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature / /(___/—\ Date A}C\ ’) ﬂ! 1)



All Leisure Group plc
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by ﬂoating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,156,569.34

6,156,569.34

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(6,156,569.34)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 617,447.77

(6,156,569.34)

617,447.77

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(6,774,017.11)

Signature / /\—/_7 Date 2.4 [ L
17 >



L0711 LL0Z uoelN g2

60°6L02 18A 108 Sdi

} 40 | abed

alnjeublg

¥£°695°951°9 Buyielo] soujug L
00°0 DNZ YE€03 'uopuoT ‘sue yep 0/ younz 00Z0
000 4v8 N¥D3 ‘UopuoT HooIg[epA G2 ‘Buipiing Yoouqieps BuL fedpliopy  QOAAD
0070 18/ YEDT 'UOPUOT 'YSNPSPUNOH ZLL  PSJIWIT S8DIAI8g BOURINSU| [BIOUSL) B [SABIL 0010
0070 Z39 NZOM 'uopuoT jeelg Wepy uyor g vSY 00D
00°€LZ'LOG g3¢ e ‘aNysesue Jsisayouel ‘spieluiuuids ‘sienbg uewpley ¢ pajiWI suolesleay iy dnolg 00doD
000 axs8 WiD3 ‘uopuo 1eans UoUUed 0z wisiu] s1abpo 0000
sS40 4 ‘weybuiwng © Aemsuseny)
000 flold gl ‘ 9snoH uouue) ‘wes | sjuswied Asuepunpay soueulq ‘eoiAieg ADUBA|0SUY pun4 soueinsu| [RUOEN O0OND
000 a8 9M ‘UopuoT] ‘YwisiatuwieH Yomising | ‘Buiping onsiy ayL MNVLYI 0010
L0 swolsny B snuaAsxNH

0o'0 JUBAS|D) JO SSaJppe Jsjus ‘spuaplalp sakioidws wol) suoonpag IN/AAYd 104 SLIoISND % anuarsy WH LOHD
000 ZZ1 863N ‘Ui uodn apseoman ‘uciuaqbuo 'malp Nied uojuag ‘NHI| SWoISNy) ¢ aNUSASY WH 00HD
00°000'SZ29 puBas] ‘ulgna Aunos ‘apiyele ‘peoy ulgng ‘esnoH ucnels 80URINSU]| |BLUOJJBUISIU| UB3ISWY JBalD) 009D
PE E6G'VE 94€ LON '"WeybuioN ‘peoy ybnoioqpoopa | d17 eniols@ 00G0
000 319 8ZOM ‘uopuo ‘AemsBuny 65-G¥ ‘@SNOH YD Auouyiny uoelny 1A 0002
00°£08'SPE'y g3c ¢ ‘anysesue ‘Jeisaysuepy ‘spisybuiuuidg ‘alenbg uewpleH ¢ pa)LWIT SAERICH 2InsIDT IV cOvYD
000 HNZ LN ‘uopuoT 18218 1soA0ld LZ diusisupe oael] ebeueapy 2092
000 549 LON ‘weybulloN eang sale 1S 'ashoH alenbg 18yeN adoin3 1sniywy LOVYD
00°0 D36 L3S ‘uopuo 19958 ded 0¢ P viavy 00v0
3 §SaIppyY aweN foy

_ si0)ipal) Auedwon - g

o|d dnois) aunsie |1V
d11 MN uojuioy] juels)



L07LL 102 Yoiely g2 0102 18ATT0S Sd| ¥ J0 | abeyd

r\/\ ainjeubis
000°L 0 000'L 0 08 ¥10D 'X3SST ‘9ZeN 2yl UQ uojepn ‘speuelds3 sadulld ‘Weojesg bs3 1eyole|4 Hems wjoole uyer  €0-4H
000'L 0 000'L 0 8 ¥LOD 'X3ASST '9zZeN 8yl UQ UCHEAA ‘PROY BLOJOIA ‘HNOD MBIA Y2INYD 1 184 jsyoia|d sAuy pemjg ueflly  Zo4H
000} 0 000'L 0 o8 v 0D 'xess3 8ZeN YL UQ UC)EAA ‘apeue|ds] sedulld ‘weojess Joyojeid uelg yiedsa sIN - LOdH
000"y 0 000'y 0 HAAQ 2 ‘I8isauouely ‘auenbg s,sswer s L1 PojWIT S9aUlWoON (334 00d4H
LT 0 112 0 X486 SLHY ‘XISSNS LSIAM ‘(lIH ssabing ‘peoy ueuloN ‘Jooy pey Roig usjaH uoBW SIN  L03H
5. 0 7] 0 X896 G§LHY 'XISSNS LSIM 'lIiH ssebing 'peoy ueuloN Jooy pey bsg oy vesery  0O3IH
¥i/'62 0 ¥iL'62 0 ay¥ 1S9 T0LSTdE 92lS UCis|o) UaMo] UCIS|OD  PRjWI SesulWOoN olloflod ucjbuieq  00QH
000's2¢ O 000's2s O NIVdS ‘Eolousiy ‘leIseD s3 0Z.L.L0 ‘82 oloeudi jues ajen Jsue) Uaqly MaJpuy JN GOOH
zoz 0 z0Z 0 YAYNVYD ‘29€ AN 'uQ Bingisieyuwy 1994s eisnoyleq 59 slsWleyd uejdpy  $0OH
9glL'L 0 ggl'lL 0 S7S £VS 'VIASNVYMS 'SS0ID 1SapA ‘BUBT SS0ID 1S9 B uolkE[D SUBr SIN £0OH
05€ 0 0s€ 0 MSE 9LHY ‘XISSNS 1SIM ‘UieaH spiemieH ‘aacin 8] 8 uddoy sima MeniS I ZOOH
08S 0 08g 0 LvS 2299 'IDANgNVD 'PIojIsyS jeals) 'syoodead ¢l UHomBulpyD peqieH sewoyl Jd  LOOH
000t 0 000°L 0 XVl LZNA 'FHIHSNTOONI ‘ybnologsules ‘esolg jemopley 9/ Jompeyo suer ssine- 000H
000'0L 0 0000} 0 YOE EMS 'NOUONOT ‘easjay) 'adeld Yuomx| ‘sje|d simaT LZg Agsng yaqivy YuRJ4 JN D09H
986'vvl'e 0 986'vPL'E 0 £LHY ‘XISSNS LSIM WYHSHOH ‘1elemuyinog ‘peoy AS|dIyS ‘SpJojpoop o Aepiong 1ejed  909H
z01's 0 z0l'e 0 ars ved3 ‘NOANOT 'SHEN sireg 81 'dSNOH MOJS UYor I00J UiL  PajiWi] SSBUION pleuopaely syooug  vogH
162 0 (Rerd 0 L1SE ££0d "LHOIM 40 F1S1 ‘epAy '9s0|D WeuadAM L] seqoo.d aule|3 spauer sy 609H
08L'E 0 05.°€ 0 ML PHO "HILSTHD ‘Peoy ucke ‘Unod peipeyieN UlERIg Uyor ned JN 80EH
000052 O 000°062 0 XSI 663N ‘INAL NOdN F1LSYOMAN ‘sjebmojes ‘|enuad suii '5zZ0L X089 0d PajituI sa3ujWwoN umalg  20gH
00s 0 005 0 dre ZeUN M1044NS ‘YoisamoT ‘asiy yainyg v ‘suspybiy feig yogezg Aepy SIN - 908H
oL 0 0l 0 XHI 2113 'ATHUNS 'wosd] Jeang 3sed gL e|galpnog ewslpnog JW  G0GH
00622 0 008'.2 0 gHS 813N ' LNIX 'Bullleiy 1sepn ‘yinog sue Aoy Z| dousig eqnpr SIN 09H
000'0€ 0 000°0¢ 0 NOL ZLD.L ‘NOAIQ 1eqqy ucimeN 'aso) |lempsads g doysig seboy unen JN  £0gH
000°C 0 000' 0 Td0 6ZNL 'LNIM 'HSUVIN AGNINOY ‘YaInyowAq ‘pecy shielyis g uewsjeqg AioBaioy pieg JN ZogH
ov6'198'L 0 ore'L05'L 0 dHS v1.3 ‘uopuoT ‘adeld [IyamnyD | pajI se3ulwoN sleysAeoieg  LogH
6Y 0 ¥ 0 406 0LY.L ‘13SYaAN0OS ‘HodbueT ‘weH YBiH ‘@snoH maiA Jo) InogJeg ydesor WeliipJN 0ogH
0008t 0 000'8.%'L O YV9 LMN ‘UOPUCT ‘@nUSAY poomale QJ PS}iWIT SSBUIWON BJOINY  €OVH
000t 0 000'L 0 MY¥ POHD ‘NOLSIN ‘uoisaN ajii] ‘PeoY ayd 2z uouspuy Haqoy ASupod JW  ZOVH
0¥0'952 O or0'esZ 0O dA6 1aa ‘FIIANNQA ‘Nebiasiel Is8p § ‘v9l xog od P17 soauloN sBulaeg Jsni] souelly  LOVH
9ee'¥ZLLIE O oggveL'iE O SNE EMS ‘UOpUOT 19043 uelsA] ey piey Joboy  0OVH
[ejol By piO Jaid ssalppy aweN Koy

slapjoysleysg - o
o[d dnoig ainsian ||y

d17 MN ucjuioy] juess



LO00LY 21,02 YdielN 8T

000'i€
000'¥
Ocy'sy
Gie'LlL
00091
gge'e
00002
€lE
z25'1L9
169
€Ll
EELLL
EEL'LL
14
62.'8¢2
191Gy
00001
£80°'c0T
Z65'v1
6ECCL
0.2’
ElE
€19'226
08LC
00.'912'2
005

8cl
LLLT
68562
ov6

[el=Rei=R=RelaoloNolaloNecloloNoNelaeloNoleNeNolloleloie o ole e

000°LE
000y
0gF'sy
GL6°LL
000'9l
£6e'e
000'0z
gle
zTe'LL9
169
eLg'Ll
£ELLL
geL'LlL
1
621'82
/91'Gk
000'01
£80'c02
Z66'vi
6£2'C1
042’1
gLe
£L9'/26
084'2
004'9L2'2
0%
gcl
1012
68562
or6

[aleRelolvi>l=R=R=NoloNoNoNoNoNoReloRellalaololoeNoNolo ool

0102 1BATDS Sdi

¥ 40 Z oBeg

NS FLdl ‘LIIM¥HVYINAMOLS ‘Usal9 plopjoolg ‘uled spieqqniy

ISP 1ZND 'ONDIOM 'll9SIoH ‘8s0|D) auld LE

NLZ INL 'INIY 'ST73M 2DAIHaNNL ‘peoy AsiisaleD 66 ‘asnoH Aspaae)
VSE 624N ‘HLNOWHYA Lv3H9 ‘Agssuio 'peoy YWON 0} ‘BllIA Juowneag
X2 894 ‘IMIHSHIG ‘Buipesy 'suinogbued 'jiH auinoqbued aquiodstl)
UG ZINS ‘TYIHSAGHIQ ‘UoIXng ‘MO¥ONH Jeals) ‘seuld ayL

1HE 8¥SA T01Sg ‘leniorg 'aAlLQ SISULBH ¢Z

d¥Z 0189 ‘X3S53 'UspleaA Uciyes 'plojdwes jeals) ‘80| UOSIeM Z2

S8 PNL ‘LNIN ‘siear ebpuqun | ‘wiesyd3 junop 82

HdE 6LHY ‘XISSNS 1SIM 'PeSisULD s ‘e Aaung plO '8SnOH YoeoD aui
HdE 6LHY ‘XISSNS 1S3 'PES)SULD 1Se |leH AsLng piO '8SNoH uoe0) 8yl
UdE 6LHY 'XISSNS LSAM 'Pedisuns jse3 ‘jley Aaung piO ‘@snoH yoeoD ay L
HdE 6LHY 'XISSNS LSAM ‘peajsulis) jseq ‘|leH Aaiing piO ‘esnoH yoeo) oyl
946 135S ‘NOANOT ‘BUI 1584 20014 Ui ‘oBplig uopuoT | oN

MY L Z9 ‘mobse|s) Jeans Juabay 1sep g

AHZ 13 'uopuoT ‘1eeRg Xasa|ppIiN 1L

XSL #ZHE 'SINVH ‘QOOMONIY ‘peoy JUBIOW €2 ‘UHebijiy

DU LXH XejijeH ‘peoy Ayuul,

NY9 ZWS ‘ATHHNS ‘UoNNS ‘peoy sbuels ‘esnoH ynipsy 66 1.4
Hap 2PN ‘THIHSYY3G ‘lewioeLg ‘playulg ‘spawsuyiip Le

796 LV "HILSYONY] ‘SyesliqianeH '9Al(Q JOWUEIS ‘upes) sukon
MEY 09S '22YSHIOA UINOS WeyIayloy 'peoy Yed [[emIS Z

THS 1S9 11018114 ‘Peoy Joysuy ‘yinog asenbg absjjon suQ
A4S PAL 100dMOVE AepA suewpieOg ‘BShoH uBwslie]

VWO LAMN ‘UOpUOT '8nusay poomaleH O]

738 OEN "WALSIHONVIN ‘SS[003 ‘98010 PRMEISRYD BT

MSO0 LLHY ‘ATTAMYYD 1SOAA PRl ‘9S00 apiselquy 8

ALE Y108 ‘NOL4WVYHLNOS ‘ebeiA uesoQ ‘aso|) ouyioed 95
ZVE L3 ‘NOANO1 'weans As|pui g 'sebeyon ueybejen

N2 LLAS 'uopuoT '8so|D Jeomed 80|

ainyeubig

prebury preuoy 1BBINJN  ¥0OTH

B97 uyor JW £0H

Pa)iLLIT SS3UILLCN SIBUSMET Z0H
poomieT aunsuug Ajolog sin - LOTH
Nie Bulels Welipn pieyory N 00TH
SOMOUY| SOUNEN UCISUIAA JIA OOMH
uosuyor Joues|3 uiny sIp S0rH
uosuyor Aepy ueli9 SN SGOrH

pajil] SB_UIWON Wit $OfH
sujusr uyor |8BIN JN €OrH
supjuar [8BIN  ZOrH

supjuar Aan LOrH

supjuar premoH QorH
pajwiadoing ss|  ZOH

PalWIT S2SUILION JO)SBAU| LOIH
psjiwi sesulioN Buleap) OCIH
bs3 saybny welim ape3  GOHH

PejiWl] S9SUIWON [PSH  80HH

aleoH jeiebiel |ozeH s JOHH

poomAal elap supleles SSIN - 90MH

bs3 ypomder sbuluuar Weqod  SOHH

AsrleH suep uesng sIy FOHH

ajwir] (saauIWoN) umopsue seaealbieH  gOHH
pajllun S92ULUON 8[eH aAealbleH  ZOHH
pPajuI SS2UILION POOMaIBRH LOHH

DIEH 19BYTIN POUUY N DOHH

usaln) Jauefie aulanboep siN LOOH

Weyels MeIpUy JN  00DH

laseld Je)se|y saeys 4N S04H

Jasel suljole] ssIy ¥0dH

1BejolL

12410

P10

N
e
o

ssalppy

aweN Aoy

siapjoysieys - 9
o|d dnoug) ainsio |y
d11 MN ucjuloy] jueln



L0711 2102 Ydie 82 0102 "1eA DS Sdi ¥ jo ¢ abed

ainjeublg
000'L 0 000'L 0 XT'l Z10d ‘SINVH ‘Hodso9 ‘SnusAy sAcIo gl ploysuelg ydesop pieeq dN 80SH
G6l'L2 0 861'.2 0 d¥6 AZD3 'uopuo Jeang Jaxewadoy 0g P11 (S®3UIWION) 89RUNDBS SAS  Z0SH
8z0'e 0 820'C 0 HA0 09HD ‘JAISAISHIN [BHIM ‘lemsaH ‘pecy apis||iH ¢ poOMINOS ulor I - 90SH
00009 0 000°09 0 as0 zH0 ‘Aeung ‘uophoi] yinog ‘peejsiapues ‘(IIH ISOM 6 bs3 Bunisug ybny preyory  GOSH
18T'19 0 182'49 0 10z 6198 'I¥IHSAH04a39 ‘Apues ‘peoy UOPNS ‘Wie suolepuels UNWS Jojed ASIPNaJN YOSH
000't 0 000'} 0 N3Z £vE ‘L1ISHINOS 'UOLON JBWOSPIN ‘PeOY SHIEW 1S 8 bs3 wieayg Auoyiuy piveq  £OSH
£5E'vY 0 £5E' v 0 ZS8 12dH ‘sMoNga 'AngssjAy 'peoy pIojxQ ‘@sncH PIoXO PI1 soQUIWION aBYS  20SH
0es'sl 0 0256l 0 Yv9 LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘anuany poomaleH Ol PejiLl| SeOU|WOoN Sa2IAES Sa|jIN0as LOSH
00¥'¥89't 0 00¥'P88'e O dNL VLAAS ‘UopuoT 'soeld ssewer 1S G| mojsield JO Buluslg pio eyl uoHId 8yl  0OSH
0002t 0 000'T) 0  VOE BZUN WIOJHON ‘Yinowue, jeais) Jalebie is AasauuQ 'Aemylea g {{essny auuy BUOKIA SIN  Z0YH
00.'v€ 0 001 'vE 0 VYOE 62HN ‘M104HON ‘yinouie A jeald) ‘AgseunQ ‘Aemyrea gg bs3 |lassny JoAIO uyop  QOMH
89g'9/e'l 0 895'0/¢'L O SYE Nz0O3 'uopuon ‘sjefsdoysig GG PalWIT (SSRUILION} %00y  GOYH
7L0°L 0 rL0'L 0 Aro 8YM 'SOHOM “YILSIDUOM ‘Wsneg up ualdn ‘asnoH apisisiep 8 uosuiqoy ey Jajiuusr SI  POMH
000'y 0 000'y 0 ar. SN1 ‘LSHNHAYM sinysol] ‘8snoH Inulepp bs3 Ao|piy e  £OMH
000'9 0 000'9 0 MQa¥ 82717 'AvE NAMT0D 'B8S UQ soyy ‘anuany SIdUBI4 0 pioy UMBW UB[JN  Z0MH
000‘g 0 000's 0 ZrZ LS 'spea ‘unog puegd 6 pajuwI (seaUIWoN) sufewpay  LOYH
0052 0 005’2 0 SOE L LMD ‘THIHSIHD ‘yoeqpueg ‘sue [IWger) ‘uued aueT Udjep dng-ijessny venir sIN- 00YH
658'1 0 658°} 0 V9 LMN ‘NOANQT 'SnuaAy pcomaieH () 'seoiuag Salinoes sequed dug 0/0 pajiuN] SSaUIWON BUiNd  G0dH
44 0 44 0 M8 $DY 'IHIHSHYIE ‘Bulpesy ‘uowwo) Buluuog ‘preyaiQ sebed gg Jessoid jed sSIN  $0dH
000'L 0 000°} 0 Nry LLNQ '3AISYIFNNH S ‘edioulundg ‘peoy LBUM +OZ shoioaid piAea JN €0dH
LOL 0 LOL 0 AD. ZTvd 'H1vd ‘9y0g Asjdwi Hoedl PO 8 Jeld eouled 8L SN Z0dH
8¢el 0 8el 0 ANZ ZLHY "XASSNS LSIM ‘WeySIOH ‘PeOY SWeusny gl lioMod josebrey suueor SIN - LOdH
000'08L 0 000063 O HTL €9 INVHONIWYIE 19248 [lBUMBN 8 ‘esnoH Aunguejue)  pajiwi SSBUIWON S8jUNSes Wiokeld  00dH
cee 0 £€8 0 di6 €LHY XISSNS LSIM WYHSHOH "Jejemyinog ‘salq apisaxe L usug.Q syuey susPH SIN - LOOH
zzs'elo'e 0 Z2S'€L0'e  0ONS ZNL “INIM ‘STIAM TOAIUENNL 'umo( Jelempeolg 0l ‘9SNOH Yoo auL uspusaQ dilyd  O0OH
gLy'ele's 0 gi¥'ele's 0 INS #13 ‘'NOANO1 ‘Heym Aleued ‘jeaig yueq 0g pajWwI] S98UIWON ISNULON  OONH
000‘8 0 000'8 0 rg/ 6LML 'X3SITAAIN ‘sewey | -uodn-saulels ‘@sol) Meys / Aisin eipueyopeleys Jewnyueny JN - €OWH
000°0¢ 0 00008 0 ANS $O0 "3 LSIHD10D ‘weybue 'peoy |odeys ‘abepod asi| Mo bsJ epuqow uel  ZOWH
000°0¢ 0 000'09 0 ANS 00 "¥3LSIHDT0D ‘weybue ‘pecy [adey) ‘efened o1l meA 8PUYON Wieqez)3 usieH SIN LOWH
000°¢ 0 000 0 ans 0€SE ‘NOAY 1018144 'uasig ||ambuo ‘anuanay 8||inesoy Ly PlByUBl INed Bo1JN  O0WH
ejoL 12410 pIO Joaud ssalppy aleN Aoy

slapjoyaseys - 9
21d dnouc) aunsia j|y

d11 MN uojuioy] juels



L0°11 2102 Udieln g2

0102 "19A 0S8 84l

¥ 10 t 8beg

'~

aineubig

LLI'YPL'LY Buljjejol seu3ug LLL
0002 0 000 0 ¥N9 8198 ‘uopuo ‘pecy suspwig . OBIX UET SSIN  0OXH
88¢ 0 88¢ 0 Y92 ¥r03 ‘NOANOT 'IIIH 81ebmoq gz ‘sbpug uouued ‘Buipiing wnupy ey, pajWI SaJUNJSS POOIMSIUIAM - BOMH
000'02 0 000°02 0 Aye ZINI ‘NYIW 20 3181 ‘seibnoq Juedsal) alysuoaaqg g ‘Unod asubly [[BUUIp |NBd SewoU] W 80MH
008'2 0 0052 0 JHS 7O ‘FHIHSHILSIDNOD '‘PNOJS HOOIGUIL] HIBAA YOOITHA 2L UOS|IA SBWOY] 1818d J0id  JOMH
000't 0 000'¥ 0 ar. N ‘NvW 40 318 ‘fexe 'peoy |IND-3-H010 ‘eluenbiey e uostuelipg suer Jalebiepy SIN 90MH
000'L 0 000t} 0 arZ #1 ‘NN 40 31SI ‘Aexe ‘peoy [inD-3-01D ‘sjuenbie e ST UOSLUEIIIAA BAID UYOP  SOAAH
000'L 0 000'L 0 1d9 GINL 'INTIY 'syeousag ‘Buisway ‘peoy suip3l IS vl SWRIIAA PIABQ JB18d JIN - YOAMH
000'S 0 000'S 0 Z1Z 6SS 'X3853 '2ag-uQ-ybieT ‘peoy ybisipeH o, SWEl[IM Henjs piaed N EOMH
69/ 0 69. 0 Oro 83 'INIY ‘'weybulis ‘seabunds y1 SOlIM Plewag I ZOMH
190'69 0 190'69 0 4M8 66Ng ‘Buioue ‘g6 Xog od P SSSUIUON YYEapM  LOMH
8.1 0 8.l 0 MV 0POS ‘Lojdweyinog ‘anusay awmuep zz MOLBAA BUOUY  DOMH
00062 0 000'6Z 0 975 13 'NOANOT ‘Heup Aleued ‘sienbg epeue) ‘ajus) dnoibnig PajiWi] S83UIWON SOOBPIA  DOAH
0000} 0 00001 0 NNZ LHD J81says ‘siend yoelg /1 uopny soN 4N 201H
000°L 0 000’1 0 40% 219V ‘NIJANIFY 'UsLisiliod ‘anusay uIgosels) ¢l 9qQ bs3 Jouwin] aizuexoW oU3  9OLH
8/l 0 8Ll 0 MYY 0FOS 'UCIdLIBINOS 'SNUSAY SLULIEN us ] B¥on) diud JW SOLH
000'S 0 000's 0 XHL GLYN ‘HOIMHON ‘9400ig ‘PBOY UOISIU0D /& Jayoeal] suUY IBIOIASIN $OLH
by 0 oP 0 DSE PPNE ‘XASSNS LS3M ‘Buidalg ‘peoy Asqay GL BUOIS|IIL INed W €O01H
9G6G'G 0 966'G 0 1d8 #4H 'THIHSAYO43NIH ‘plojaieH ‘uokd sBury ‘sbeyes ramoqg sewoy | -aico Alely uipnr sy Z01H
gLL'9o. 0 GLL'90L O Xv¥ 187 'SA337 19e4s aquosung ‘unog abueyoxy 1 (edoun3) ssaujwoN bugseAu|joeng pl  LOLH
£69'2¢ 0 €69'2¢ 0 rSy ZM ‘NOANOT ‘Aemsusanp pigl ‘| Jeld WEe] UBYBUOP I OOLH
00001 0 000'0L 0 FHG 81MS 'NOANOT 'sPl2yLInog j8ang aicwuold 911 lauiglg puowAey SEOYIIN N 60SH
lelol lay10 pIO Jold sSalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
o|d dnoug) ainsia |jy

dT1 %N uojuioy) jueio



